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
mediate. $850. (905)480-
0492

MCCOWAN/ 16th- 2 bed-
separate
entrance. Laundry, No
smoking/ pets. Transit
$899 inclusive. (905)940-
2511

MCCOWAN/ 16th- Reno-
vated, bright 1 bedroom
basement. Separate en-
trance. New appliances
Non-smoking/ pets. $850
905-554-6

STOUFFVILLE- 1 bed-
room ground floor in apt
In building July  1st
(905)640-11/0

MCCOWAN/ Hwy#7 -3
bedroom basement. $1200
or 1 bedroom, share kitch-
en/ washroom $500. 905-
470-5929

MIDDLEFIELD/ Denison-
2 bedroom basement, sep-
arate entrance, Near
schools/ shopping. Non-
smoking/ pets. Immediate.
$850. inclusive. (905)947-
0518

MIDDLEFIELD/ Steeles- 2

bedroom basement. Sep-

arate entrance, laundry,

parking, TTC. Non-smok-

in pets immediate.
1471-2503

STOUFFVILLE- spacious
1 bedroom basement.
Non-smoking.  All inclu-
sive. Parking, backyard,
laundry, cable. $775. Ne-
gotiable. 416-302-3438

STOUFFVILLE- 1 Bdrm
bsmt Apt, Sep ent, A/C
Parking, Full kit- 3 pc bath
$850.00  (905)642-1327
Avail Jun 1

STOUFFVILLE- 1+ 2 bed-
room in building. Parking.
Immediate. From $825
+hydro. Les 905-716-4438,
905-989-1954

STOUFFVILLE- Down-
town, large 2 bedroom Vic-
torian  building.  Quiet
street, hardwood,  win-
dows galore, immaculate
$1000. 905-642-5581

STOUFFVILLE- Large 1
bedroom main floor in-law.
private entrance. Non-
smoking/ pets. Suits pro-
fessional. $850. 416-668-
0904

STOUFFVILLE-
bachelor basement. A/
Suits responsible adult
Non-smoking/ pets: $650
Inclusive References
(905)642-3688

STOUFFVILLE- large,
clean 2 bedroom base-
ment. A/C, cable, parking
Separate entrance. Non-

Lar

smoking/ pets. Inclusive
(905)642-6513
STOUFFVILLE- newly
renovated 2nd floor 1 bed-
room apartment.  Non-
smoking/ - pets. Separate
entrance. Cable, hydro,
parking included. $800
Jerry 905-640-5202
UNIONVILLE- Central,

bright 1 bedroom clean,
quiet,
apt
5985
9370

walk-out basement
Non-smoking/ pets
inclusive, 905-475-

Condominiums
For Rent

MAJOR MacKenzie/
Yonge (Ceder Ave.)- 1200
sqft. 2 bdm, 2 5/p baths,
newly renovated kitchen/
floors/ bathroom, 1 park-
INg, tennis, swimming pool,
squash, whiripool, pool ta-
Dle, exercise room, easy
access to downtown, 5
minute walk to GO train/
bus, 10 minute walkk to
central library, WalMart,
Metro. No pets/ smokers,
references required, letter
of employment or credit
check is expected. Please
call 905-787-1166, 905-
417-1531 ext. 128

Houses
For Rent

CORNELL- 3 bedroom, 3

baths, 2 car garage, de-
tached, avai July 1st
$1500+ utilities. 416-662-
5286
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looking for dedicated,
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Pay tribute to the -'Dad in your life,
present or past.

For only $39.99 . GsT), you can preserve the

moment in our “Top Dads” Feature
appearing on June 21st, 2009.

Show your Dad how much he means to you!
Call 1-800-743-3353 to book your spot today!

To My #1 DAD

| You hit a home run with me.

@ For Rent 233 Mniumnu . Anniversaries

3 Bedm. TH. 1.5 baths,
Fin. Base., $1,175.+ park-|
ing. iImmediate.

RAYMERVILLE-
3 bedrm Detached, 2.5
baths, Fam. Rmv/ fireplace

$1.440.+. Aug. 1st.
Please call for more

details:
905-471-6927 ext. 231

HWY7/ 48- Nice, clean
bungalow 1 bedroom, car-
port. Short or long term
$750 + (905)471-1230

MARKHAM/ Steeles- Spa-
clous 4 bdrm, fireplace,
skylights, a/c, appliances
Near amenities. (905)479-
7539

OLD Markham Village, 3
Bedroom, 1 bath, living
room, dinning room, large
ariveway, single garage,
large property, 5 min walk
to go station Utilities not
included. 1400 mth 416-
337-9356

OLD Unionville Century- 2
storey, 2 bedroom, 1172
baths. Non-smoking/ pets
$1400 .+ 416-677-5652
leave message

RENTALS Available from
$1000-$3500+. Call Paola
Lawrence or Garry Hewitt,
Royal LePage Your Com-
munity: 905-731-2000

STOUFFVILLE -beautiful
new 4 bedroom detached
2.5 baths, 5 appliances,
garage. $1450+ utilities
July. 416-885-8937

——

STOUFFVILLE
town-  Large, bnght, 2
bedroom upscale loft
Part/ full furnished. Long/
short. $1300. inclusive.
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